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Line

Number Item Name Description

1.0. N5548UP-4N2248TF Nexus 5548UP/4xN2248TP/32xFET

1.0.1 CON-NCFP-48U448TF CMB SVC 24X7X4 Nexus 5548UP/4xN2248TP/32xFET

1.1 N5548-ACC-KIT Nexus 5548 Chassis Accessory Kit

1.2 N55-M16UP Nexus 5500 Unified Mod 16p 10GE Eth/FCoE OR 16p 8/4/2/1G FC

1.3 N55-DL2 Nexus 5548 Layer 2 Daughter Card

1.4 N5548-EL2-P-SSK9 Limited Time Promotion-Nexus 5548 Enhanced Layer 2 License

1.5 N5K-C5548UP-BUN Nexus 5548UP in N5548UP-N2K Bundle

1.5.0.1 CON-NCFP-C5548UPB CMB SVC 24X7X4 Nexus 5548UP in N5548UP-N2K Bundle

1.6 N5KUK9-513N2.1 Nexus 5000 Base OS Software Rel 5.1(3)N2(1)

1.7 CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug North America

1.8 N5548P-FAN-B Nexus 5548UP Fan Module with Back to Front Airflow

1.9 N55-PAC-750W-B Nexus 5500 PS 750W Back to Front Airflow (Port-Side Inlet)

1.10 N2K-C2248TPE-BA-B Reversed Airflow pack:N2K-C2248TP-E-1GE 2 AC PS 1Fan

1.10.0.1 CON-NCFP-2248EBAB CMB SVC 24X7X4 Reversed Airflow pack:N2K-C2248TP-E-1GE

1.11 FET-10G 10G Line Extender for FEX

1.12 CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug North America

2.0. GLC-ZX-SM= 1000BASE-ZX SFP

3.0. GLC-LH-SM= GE SFP LC connector LX/LH transceiver

4.0. SFP-10G-ER= 10GBASE-ER SFP Module

5.0. SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module

6.0. XENPAK-10GB-SR= 10GBASE-SR XENPAK Module

7.0. WS-G5487= 1000Base-ZX extended reach GBIC(singlemode)

8.0. SFP-H10GB-CU1M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1 Meter

LESS TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE WITH RETURNED QTY 2 WS-C4948-10GE



Pomeroy

2325 Westbrooke Dr. Bldg B

Columbus Ohio 43228

614-876-6521 x 5152

Rich Lattro

Service 

Duration

Lead

Time

Included

Item Quantity ListPrice

Extended 

ListPrice

Selling

Price

N/A 14 days No 4 56,000.00 224,000.00 129,920.00 

12 month(s) N/A No 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 

N/A 14 days Yes 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 

N/A 14 days No 4 11,200.00 44,800.00 25,984.00 

N/A 14 days Yes 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 

N/A 14 days No 4 3,200.00 12,800.00 7,424.00 

N/A 14 days Yes 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 

12 month(s) N/A No 4 2,718.00 10,872.00 8,643.24 

N/A 14 days Yes 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 

N/A 9 days No 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 

N/A 14 days No 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 

N/A 14 days No 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 

N/A 14 days No 16 0.00 0.00 0.00 

12 month(s) N/A No 16 499.00 7,984.00 6,347.28 

N/A 14 days Yes 128 0.00 0.00 0.00 

N/A 9 days No 32 0.00 0.00 0.00 

178,318.52

N/A 14 days No 3 3,995.00 11,985.00 6,951.30 

6,951.30

N/A 14 days No 4 995.00 3,980.00 2,308.40 

2,308.40

N/A 14 days No 4 10,000.00 40,000.00 23,200.00 

23,200.00

N/A 14 days No 8 1,495.00 11,960.00 6,936.80 

6,936.80

N/A 14 days No 6 3,000.00 18,000.00 10,440.00 

10,440.00

N/A 14 days No 2 3,995.00 7,990.00 4,634.20 

4,634.20

N/A 14 days No 4 150.00 600.00 348.00 

348.00

233,137.22

LESS TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE WITH RETURNED QTY 2 WS-C4948-10GE 22,566.90$      

City of Columbus Total Price 210,570.32$  

SubTotal (USD)

SubTotal (USD)

Configset Total (USD)

SubTotal (USD)

SubTotal (USD)

SubTotal (USD)

SubTotal (USD)

SubTotal (USD)

SubTotal (USD)
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